CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
We certify that we have tested the Anest Iwata High T.E.C.W200/WA200/WRA200
pressure feed spray guns in accordance with ASTM Designation: D5286-95 Tests for
transfer efficiency and that these spray guns comply with the requirements of the
Environmental Protection Act 1990, Part I - 1997 Revision as detailed in PG6/34(97),
PG6/23(97), PG6/40(94), PG6/41(94).
Transfer efficiencies achieved with the materials detailed in the test report were:
PRIMER 93.2%

- Souplesse d’application: jet tulipe
- Compatible hydrodiluable: passage produit Inox
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:
- Filetage entrée d’air: M 1/4” BSP
- Filetage entrée produit: M 3/8” BSP
- Passage produit entièrement Inox
- Gamme de buses:
de 0.8mm à 2.0 mm (version pression)
de 1.5mm à 2.5mm (version succion)
- Répond aux normes ATEX et CE
Pression Max. d’utilisation: 6.8 bar Niveau sonore: (LAeqT): 81.2 dB (A)
Température d’utilisation: 5~40°C Raccord air M 1/4’’ BSP Raccord produit M 3/8’’ BSP
Modèle
High T.E.C. W200 Alimentation à Pression
W200-082 P 0.8 2.0 360 255 280 LV2
W200-102 P 1.0 2.0 360 255 280 LV2
W200-122 P 1.2 2.0 360 255 280 LV2
W200-142 P 1.4 2.0 360 255 280 LV2
W200-162 P 1.6 2.0 360 255 280 LV2
W200-181 P 1.8 2.0 370 255 290 LV1
W200-082 P 0.8 3.0 560 500 400 G2P
W200-102 P 1.0 3.0 560 500 400 G2P
W200-122 P 1.2 3.0 560 500 400 G2P
High T.E.C. W200 Alimentation à Succion
W200-152 S 1.5 3.0 330 240 290 K2
W200-182 S 1.8 3.0 330 290 340 K2
W200-202 S 2.0 3.0 360 350 290 R2
W200-251 S 2.5 3.0 360 440 280 W1
380
bar ml / min mm No. g
Succion